Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

Ratio

Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

Ratio

1.2

O

S

02

J-.LQIII;III;III;II;II;III;I

0935720 60 80 100 120 140
Pileup

—=— DQM_original

—e— DQM_firstTest_byPassRefit
—— DQM_firstTestFit4_1000ev

1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2

0.8
0.6
0.43—
0.2f-

L

1.

0.95

_L’_I_I.Illlllllllil

............................

0.9

=
<

1

Selected tracks/TrackingParticleg

Ratio

.....................................................................

0.2

-LlLQllllillllillllillllillllillll

0.95

PP
N
o
-
N
)

0.9



	Contents
	Page 1


